BFR93A/BFR93AR/BFR93AW
Document Number 85035
Rev. 1.5, 25-Jul-06
Vishay Semiconductors
1
19150
SOT23

Absolute Maximum Ratings
Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified
Part Ordering Code Type Marking Remarks Package
BFR93A BFR93AGELB-GS08 + R2 Tape and Reel SOT23
BFR93AR BFR93ARGELB-GS08 + R5 Tape and Reel SOT23
BFR93AW BFR93AW-GS08 WR2 Tape and Reel SOT323
Parameter Test condition Symbol Value Unit
Collector-base voltage VCBO 20 V
Collector-emitter voltage VCEO 12 V
Emitter-base voltage VEBO 2 V